

A' Hospitality, Restaurant and Catering Products Design Award Announces Final Call for Entries

International Design Competition for Hospitality Products Seeks Innovative Entries from Global Designers and Manufacturers Until March 30

COMO, CO, ITALY, March 20, 2025
/EINPresswire.com/ -- The A'
Hospitality, Restaurant and Catering
Products <u>Design Award</u>, a highly
regarded international design
competition established in 2008,
announces its final call for entries for
the 2024-2025 competition period. This



prestigious accolade celebrates excellence in hospitality product design through a comprehensive evaluation process that recognizes innovative solutions in the hospitality sector. The competition represents a significant platform for <u>designers</u> and manufacturers to showcase their contributions to advancing the hospitality industry through superior design.

The award program addresses contemporary challenges in the hospitality sector by recognizing designs that enhance operational efficiency, user experience, and sustainability. Notable past laureate Reyhan Tuncer earned recognition for the Celesta Handcrafted Plate, demonstrating how innovative design can elevate dining experiences while maintaining functionality. The competition serves as a catalyst for innovation in hospitality product design, encouraging solutions that benefit both service providers and end-users.

Categories span the full spectrum of <u>hospitality products</u>, including restaurant furniture, catering equipment, hotel amenities, and tableware. The competition welcomes entries from individual designers, design studios, manufacturers, and brands worldwide. Submissions remain open until March 30, 2025, with results announced on May 1st, 2025. Participants may submit their work through a two-stage process, beginning with a preliminary evaluation followed by final nomination.

Entries undergo evaluation by an international jury panel comprising academics, industry

professionals, and design experts. The assessment process employs blind peer-review methodology, examining submissions based on innovation, functionality, aesthetic appeal, sustainability, and commercial viability. Each entry receives thorough consideration through standardized evaluation criteria, ensuring fair and comprehensive assessment.

Winners receive the comprehensive A' Design Prize package, including the A' Design Award winner logo license, trophy, and certificate. Laureates gain international exposure through inclusion in the yearbook, exhibition opportunities, and an extensive PR campaign. The award program provides a platform for winners to showcase their achievements to a global audience of industry professionals, media representatives, and potential clients.

The A' Hospitality Products Design Award aims to advance society by promoting designs that enhance service quality, operational efficiency, and user satisfaction in hospitality environments. Through recognition of exceptional design work, the program encourages the development of products that contribute to improved hospitality experiences worldwide.

Hospitality Product Designers, manufacturers, brands, and design studios interested in participating in this prestigious competition may access detailed information and submission guidelines at:

https://riconoscimentodesign.com

About A' Hospitality, Restaurant and Catering Products Design Award

The A' Hospitality, Restaurant and Catering Products Design Award recognizes excellence in hospitality product design through a rigorous international competition platform. Open to designers, manufacturers, and brands worldwide, the award celebrates innovations that advance the hospitality industry. Through blind peer-review evaluation by an expert jury panel, the competition identifies and promotes designs that combine functionality, aesthetics, and sustainability. The program aims to foster the development of superior hospitality products that enhance service delivery and user experience.

About A' Design Award

The A' Design Award and Competition, based in Como, Italy, presents an international platform for design excellence across multiple disciplines. Established in 2008, the competition employs a rigorous blind peer-review process conducted by a diverse jury panel of academics, professionals, and industry experts. The award program aims to advance society through good design by recognizing and promoting innovative solutions that enhance quality of life. Through its comprehensive evaluation system and extensive promotional platform, A' Design Award connects outstanding designers with global opportunities while fostering design excellence that benefits society.

https://riconoscimentodesign.com

Dinesh Kumar
A' DESIGN AWARD & COMPETITION SRL

email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/795511917

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.